M170000	09106
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900304437839
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	10/17/1701008004 **1080.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	F- 1 5
Office Use Only VIIIO J J TO CVILL IN VIIIO J	DET 2.5 PET J. HARRIS

COV	'ER	LET	TER
-----	-----	-----	-----

:

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

.

٠

• • •

AMERICAN INSULATED GLASS, LLC
SUBJECT:

,

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

David K. C	oldberg, Esq.			
	N	ame of Person		
Friedman.	Dever & Merlin, LLC			
	۶ ۲	irm/Company		
5555 Gleni	idge Connector, NE Suite 925			
		Address		
Atlanta, Ge	orgia 30342-4728			
	City/S	tate and Zip Code		
rfreeman@a	glass.com			
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual i	eport not	tification)
further information conce	ming this matter, please call:			
David K. Goldberg,	Esq.	404 at (236.86	24
Na	ne of Contact Person	Area Code	, Day	time Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRF Division of Corporat Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 323	ions		Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exe	<u>CADDRESS:</u> of Corporations ion Section wilding ecutive Center Circle see, FL 32301
closed is a check for the fo				
□ \$125.00 Filing Fe	e S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	 Certified Copy 	; ree &	 S160.00 Filing Fee, Ce of Status & Certified Copy



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 18, 2017

DAVID K GOLDBERG FRIEDMAN, DEVER & MERLIN, LLC 5555 GLENRIDGE CONNECTOR NE SUITE 925 ATLANTA, GA 30342-4728

SUBJECT: AMERICAN INSULATED GLASS, LLC Ref. Number: W17000083137

We have received your document for AMERICAN INSULATED GLASS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$1080.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Unfortunately, the enclosed certified copy does not meet our filing requirements. We require a certificate of existence or certificate of good standing, which usually consists of a single sheet of paper that clearly reflects the entity is a valid entity in its home state/country. You can obtain the certificate of existence or certificate of good standing from the same office that provided you with the certified copy.

You must insert the title or capacity of person(s) authorized to manage this limited liability company above the name(s) and address(es) listed. Such titles may include: Manager (MGR), Authorized Member (AMBR), AuthorizedPerson (AP), or Authorized Representative (AR).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 917A00021045-

N

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee Florida 32314

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO RECESTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

L. American Insulated Glass, LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "LLC.," or "LLC.	-'')
--	------

(If name unavailable, enter alternate a	ams adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flo	rida. The alternate name must include "Limited Lizbilit	y Company," "LLC," or "LLC.")	
2 Delaware		3 58-1920582	1	
	nich foreign limited liability company is organized)	(FEI number,	if applicable)	
4 June 24, 2014 (by pre-	decessor, American Insulated Glass, Co,)		
7. <u> </u>	(Date first transseted besiness in Flerida, if prior to (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determine			
5 3965 E. Conley Road		6. 3965 E. Conley Road		
(Street Address of T	rincipal Office)	(Mailing Address)	
Conley, Georgia 3028	8-2137	Conley, Georgia 30288-2137	 	
<u> </u>			, en 	
7. Name and street address	is of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)		er un en L
	C T Corporation System			-
Name:	C I Colporadoli System		¢ 7 ;*	•.=2.0
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road		ن *	
Ontoo Alda boo	Plantation	, Florida <u>33324</u>	·/ 3	
	(City)	(Zip code)		
Registered agent's accep				
designated in this applica	gistered agent and to accept service of j dion, I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes relative to the proper	s registered agent and agree to act in	this capacity. I further ag	166
and accept the obligation.	s of my position as registered agent.		:	
	(Registered agent's		<u> </u>	
	(California afres a	NEDWING) BRIAN SMITH, ASST. SI	ic'ry.	
8. The name, title or cape	acity and address of the person(s) who ha	as/have authority to manage is/are:		
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	
CEO	Richard A. Freeman	CFO	William C. Blair, Jr.	
	<u>3965 E. Conley Road</u> Conley, Georgia 30288-2137	-	3965 E. Conley Road 1 Conley, Georgia 30288-21	37
Secretary	Kelley B. Freeman			
- <u></u>	3965 E, Copley Road			
	Conley, Georgia 30288-2137	_	1	

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. 1 am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Heritert Signature of an authorized person

Richard A. Freeman, President

Typed or printed name of signee



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "AMERICAN INSULATED GLASS, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE EIGHTEENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "AMERICAN INSULATED GLASS, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D 2017.



Jeffrey W. Budd Secretary of State

Authentication: 203422208 I Date: 10-18-17

Page 1

6574954 8300

SR# 20176681623 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml